

Court No. - 75

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 17705 of 2018

Applicant :- Smt. Usha Jain And 2 Others

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Vinod Kumar, M J Akhtar, Satish Kumar Tyagi

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A., Ankur Agarwal, Sanjeev Mishra Gana

Hon'ble Rajiv Gupta, J.

As prayed by the learned counsel for the applicants, list on 18.12.2019.

In view of the reasons assigned in the earlier order dated 21.05.2018, the interim order is extended till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 6.12.2019

Zafar