

Court No. - 74

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 17705 of 2018

Applicant :- Smt. Usha Jain And 2 Others

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Vinod Kumar, M J Akhtar, Satish Kumar Tyagi

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A., Ankur Agarwal, Sanjeev Mishra Gana

Hon'ble Naveen Srivastava, J.

It is submitted on behalf of learned counsel for the applicant that he is busy in another Court.

The case is passed over for today.

Put up on 10.01.2022 in the additional cause list.

Order Date :- 30.11.2021

AKT